STATE RECORDS NSW — INDIGENOUS FAMILY HISTORY WORKSHEET

Name Access to the records of the former Aborigines Welfare
Date of birth Place Board
Aboriginal reserve/mission To acces.s the records of the former Aborigines Welfare Boar.d.
. (AWB) clients need to contact the NSW Department of Aboriginal
Occupation Affairs:
Marriage Place
Death Place Family Records Unit
Buried Place NSW Department of Aborig‘inal Affairs
Level 13, Tower B, Centennial Plaza
Father Occupation 208 Elizabeth Street SURRY HILLS NSW 2010
Mother Occupation Ph: (02) 9219 0700 Fax: (02) 9219 0790
Siblings
Application forms for Family Research are available on the DAA
website at www.daa.nsw.gov.au
Name Other organisations that might be of assistance with
Date of birth Place Indigenous research:
Aboriginal reserve/mission
. AIATSIS
Occupation —_
www.aiatsis.gov.au
Marriage Place
Death Place State Library NSW
Buried Place www.sl.nsw.gov.au/infokoori
Father Occupation Link Up NSW
Mother Occupation Phone: 1800 730 129
Siblings
Children
Name D.O.B Place of Birth Date of Marriage Place of Marriage Spouse Date of Death | Place of Death
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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